PART NUMBER
4 FLUTE DIAMETER L.O.C.
(mm)
O.A.L
(mm)
NECK.
REACH
CORNER
RADIUS
SHANK
DIA(mm)  PRICE
TNT0787-50-4HPR0.5 Ø2mm 3mm 50mm 6mm 0.5mm Ø6mm $23.59
TNT0787-60-4HPR0.5 Ø2mm 3mm 60mm 10mm 0.5mm Ø6mm $24.71
TNT0787-65-4HPR0.5 Ø2mm 3mm 65mm 15mm 0.5mm Ø6mm $28.08
TNT1181-60-4HPR0.5 Ø3mm 4mm 60mm 10mm 0.5mm Ø6mm $24.71
TNT1181-65-4HPR0.5 Ø3mm 4mm 65mm 15mm 0.5mm Ø6mm $26.96
TNT1181-70-4HPR0.5 Ø3mm 4mm 70mm 20mm 0.5mm Ø6mm $28.08
TNT1575-50-4HPR0.5 Ø4mm 5mm 50mm 12mm 0.5mm Ø6mm $23.59
TNT1575-65-4HPR0.5 Ø4mm 5mm 65mm 20mm 0.5mm Ø6mm $26.96
TNT1575-80-4HPR0.5 Ø4mm 5mm 80mm 30mm 0.5mm Ø6mm $33.70
TNT1575-50-4HPR1.0 Ø4mm 5mm 50mm 12mm 1.0mm Ø6mm $23.59
TNT1575-65-4HPR1.0 Ø4mm 5mm 65mm 20mm 1.0mm Ø6mm $26.96
TNT2362-60-4HPR0.5 Ø6mm 8mm 60mm 20mm 0.5mm Ø6mm $25.84
TNT2362-80-4HPR0.5 Ø6mm 8mm 80mm 30mm 0.5mm Ø6mm $33.70
TNT2362-100-4HPR0.5 Ø6mm 8mm 100mm 40mm 0.5mm Ø6mm $36.07
TNT2362-60-4HPR1.0 Ø6mm 8mm 60mm 20mm 1.0mm Ø6mm $39.32
TNT2362-80-4HPR1.0 Ø6mm 8mm 80mm 30mm 1.0mm Ø6mm $33.70
TNT2362-100-4HPR1.0 Ø6mm 8mm 100mm 40mm 1.0mm Ø6mm $39.32
TNT2362-100-4HPR1.5 Ø6mm 8mm 100mm 40mm 1.5mm Ø6mm $39.32
TNT3150-100-4HPR0.5 Ø8mm 10mm 100mm 40mm 0.5mm Ø8mm $48.31
TNT3150-100-4HPR1.0 Ø8mm 10mm 100mm 40mm 1.0mm Ø8mm $48.31
TNT3150-100-4HPR2.0 Ø8mm 10mm 100mm 40mm 2.0mm Ø8mm $48.31
TNT3937-100-4HPR1.0 Ø10mm 12mm 100mm 40mm 1.0mm Ø10mm $56.18
TNT3937-100-4HPR2.0 Ø10mm 12mm 100mm 40mm 2.0mm Ø10mm $56.18
TNT4724-110-4HPR1.0 Ø12mm 14mm 110mm 50mm 1.0mm Ø12mm $73.03
TNT4724-110-4HPR1.5 Ø12mm 14mm 110mm 50mm 1.5mm Ø12mm $73.03
TNT4724-110-4HPR2.0 Ø12mm 14mm 110mm 50mm 2.0mm Ø12mm $73.03
TNT4724-110-4HPR3.0 Ø12mm 14mm 110mm 50mm 3.0mm Ø12mm $73.03
Just In Time Factory Supplies
25 Progress Drive, Saint Thomas ON. N5P 4G4  P: 519-633-9366
www.jitfs.com / sales@jitfs.com
RADIUS DIE MOLD CUTTERS